16  |  Smart Solutions Microwave Sensors | Sensor Product Catalogue
PROSenM01 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 5/1000 Lux
1000W - Incandescent
500W - AC Halogen
200W - Fluorescent
150W - LED
30s - 30min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenM01)
FEATURES:
• Microwave sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 7m Detection area
• Recessed mounted
• 55° Sensor head adjustment
• Adjustable sensitivity
• Lux level sensing
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
7m Diameter Power Box: 123(L) x 36(W) x 25(H)
3m
DETAIL:
PROSenM02 (on/off)
Supply Voltage Frequency Brightness
Measurement Range Output Time Delay Range Frame Colour
220V - 240V 50Hz 1/2000 Lux
1000W - Incandescent
500W - AC Halogen
200W - Fluorescent
150W - LED
5s - 30min White
Ordering example: Product Name (e.g. PROSenM02)
FEATURES:
• Microwave sensor
• 360° Detection angle
• 8m Detection area
• Recessed mounted
• Adjustable sensitivity
• Lux level sensing
DIMENSIONS:DETECTION AREA:
8m Diameter
3m
DETAIL:
Load
Out
AC
In
Return to Contents Page